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General information about company
Scrip code 532402
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE718B01017
Name of the company USG TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Cateso No. of Partly Is\il(;}gsf Total nos. ;hz}e::)(;;?lr?f a(l)sfa class of securities (IX)
Category | of ¥ I Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares s}(;ares (calcuiated
) o shareholder sharcholders | up equity | equity De osio > | held (VID as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1) (I shares | shares Refeiptsry = (V)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
" (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y czy | Tt (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5 8209050 8209050 |20.83 8209050 8209050 |[20.83
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 3482 31205160 31205160 |79.17 31205160 31205160 | 79.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3487 39414210 39414210 | 100 39414210 39414210 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 20.83 8209050
Group
(B) Public 79.17 22840739
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31049789
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- flnjlr:rsl i ;e?:ies zc:lfljlate 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De 051};0 & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held o X . | Total Voting
) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individnals/Hindu 4546066 4546066 | 11.53 4546066 4546066 | 11.53
undivided Family
(d égzc?fty};er 2 3662984 3662984 |9.29 3662984 3662984 |9.29
(Szg’('lT)"tal 5 8209050 8209050 |20.83 8209050 8209050 |20.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlcc)lmoter 5 8209050 8209050 |20.83 8209050 8209050 |20.83
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬁ?;fﬁglggzmal 3329 2228306 2228306 |5.65 2228306 2228306 |5.65
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |43 21422963 21422963 | 54.35 21422963 21422963 | 54.35
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) B CREeg‘Stered | 950 950 0 950 950 0
© égzc?ft;er 109 7552941 7552941 [19.16 7552941 7552941 |19.16
(Sgl;b}-;l;otal 3482 31205160 31205160 | 79.17 31205160 31205160 | 79.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3482 31205160 31205160 | 79.17 31205160 31205160 | 79.17
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3487 39414210 39414210 | 100 39414210 39414210 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3487 39414210 39414210 | 100 39414210 39414210 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.53 4546066
(d) 9.29 3662984
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 20.83 8209050
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 20.83 8209050
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.65 2177295
(a(ii)) 54.35 17172963
(b) 0 950
(e) 19.16 3489531
(Ssu)b—Total B) 79.17 22840739
Total Public
Shareholding
79.17 22840739
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 31049789
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 31049789
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3
Name of the i
SUDHA GUPTA SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SERVESH GUPTA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) ABFPG9121L ABFPG9122K AGZPG4175B Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 972225 1676476 1897365 4546066
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 972225 1676476 1897365 4546066
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47 4.25 4.81 11.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 972225 1676476 1897365 4546066

Class eg:y
Total 972225 1676476 1897365 4546066

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 247 4.25 4.81 11.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 247 4.5 4.81 11.53
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

972225

1676476

1897365

4546066

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

file:///C:/Users/CS/Desktop/March 2022.html

8/17



7/12/22,11:03 AM March 2022.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the GAJRAJ CARRIERS PRIVATE LAKHANPUR COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE
Shareholders (I) LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACGA4878P AAACL7944F Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1026500 2636484 3662984
held (IV)

1 1 2

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1026500 2636484 3662984
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.6 6.69 9.29
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1026500 2636484 3662984

Class eg:y

Total 1026500 2636484 3662984

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | >*° 6.69 9.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 26 6.69 9.29
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1026500

2636484

3662984

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL
KUMAR
JINDAL

ARUN GARG

BHARAT
BHUSHAN
MITTAL

BHAWNA
AGGARWAL

MANISH
GARG

NARESH
KUMAR
BANSAL

NEERU
GARG

PAN (1)

AAEPJ4281E

AFGPG1655Q

ABPPM4317E

AADPAO791M | AMAPG2289D

AANPB3406G

AESPG0993C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2100000

2100000

500000

500000

400000

2100000

2100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2100000

2100000

500000

500000

400000

2100000

2100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.33

5.33

1.27

1.27 1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

2100000

2100000

500000

500000

400000

2100000

2100000

Class eg:y

Total

2100000

2100000

500000

500000

400000

2100000

2100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.33

5.33

1.27

1.27 1.01

5.33

5.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.33

5.33

1.27

1.27 1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2100000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PADMA BANSAL

RADHIKA GUPTA

SUNITA JINDAL

VIPIN GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACHPB7796D

ABFPG9124R

AAEPJ3752C

ABFPG9126P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2100000

2100000

2100000

2100000

18200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2100000

2100000

2100000

2100000

18200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.33

5.33

5.33

46.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2100000

2100000

2100000

2100000

18200000

Class eg:y

Total

2100000

2100000

2100000

2100000

18200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.33

5.33

5.33

5.33

46.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.33

5.33

5.33

46.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2100000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Bodies

Category Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 42

10

42

14

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3137060

9239

879218

64014

3463410

7552941

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3137060

9239

879218

64014

3463410

7552941

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 7.96
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

2.23

0.16

8.79

19.16

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3137060

9239

879218

64014

3463410

7552941

Class eg:y

Total 3137060

9239

879218

64014

3463410

7552941

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.96

0.02

2.23

0.16

8.79

19.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 7.96
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

2.23

0.16

8.79

19.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2537060

9239

879218

64014

3489531

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence

file:///C:/Users/CS/Desktop/March 2022.html 17/17



