General information about company									
Scrip code	532402								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE718B01017								
Name of the company	USG TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	8209050			8209050	20.83	8209050		8209050	20.83			
(B)	Public	3482	31205160			31205160	79.17	31205160		31205160	79.17			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	3487	39414210			39414210	100	39414210		39414210	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				20.83					8209050			
(B)	Public				79.17					22840739			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					31049789			

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR,	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4546066			4546066	11.53	4546066		4546066	11.53
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	3662984			3662984	9.29	3662984		3662984	9.29
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	8209050			8209050	20.83	8209050		8209050	20.83
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	8209050			8209050	20.83	8209050		8209050	20.83
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	areholder				I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3329	2228306			2228306	5.65	2228306		2228306	5.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	43	21422963			21422963	54.35	21422963		21422963	54.35
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	950			950	0	950		950	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	109	7552941			7552941	19.16	7552941		7552941	19.16
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3482	31205160			31205160	79.17	31205160		31205160	79.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3482	31205160			31205160	79.17	31205160		31205160	79.17
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		·	
Total ( A+B+C2)		3487	39414210			39414210	100	39414210		39414210	100
Total (A+B+C)		3487	39414210			39414210	100	39414210		39414210	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities  No. 01 Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
51.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
A	Table II - Stat	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				11.53					4546066			
(d)				9.29					3662984			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				20.83					8209050			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				20.83					8209050			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ons										
(a(i))				5.65					2177295			
(a(ii))				54.35					17172963			
(b)				0					950			
(e)				19.16					3489531			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				79.17					22840739			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				79.17					22840739			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older					
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					31049789			
Total (A+B+C				100					31049789			

		Individuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDHA GUPTA	SATISH KUMAR GUPTA	SERVESH GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABFPG9121L	ABFPG9122K	AGZPG4175B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	972225	1676476	1897365	4546066
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	972225	1676476	1897365	4546066
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	4.25	4.81	11.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	972225	1676476	1897365	4546066
Class eg:y				
Total	972225	1676476	1897365	4546066
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.47	4.25	4.81	11.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	4.25	4.81	11.53
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	
No. (a)	. ,			
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)	1	1
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	972225	1676476	1897365	4546066
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAJRAJ CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	LAKHANPUR COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACG4878P	AAACL7944F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1026500	2636484	3662984
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1026500	2636484	3662984
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	6.69	9.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (	IX)	
Class eg: X	1026500	2636484	3662984
Class eg:y			
Total	1026500	2636484	3662984
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	6.69	9.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	6.69	9.29
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	-	
No. (a)	·		
	<u> </u>		

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1026500	2636484	3662984						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL KUMAR JINDAL	ARUN GARG	BHARAT BHUSHAN MITTAL	BHAWNA AGGARWAL	MANISH GARG	NARESH KUMAR BANSAL	NEERU GARG
PAN (II)	AAEPJ4281E	AFGPG1655Q	ABPPM4317E	AADPA0791M	AMAPG2289D	AANPB3406G	AESPG09930
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2100000	2100000	500000	500000	400000	2100000	2100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2100000	2100000	500000	500000	400000	2100000	2100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.33	5.33	1.27	1.27	1.01	5.33	5.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	2100000	2100000	500000	500000	400000	2100000	2100000
Class eg:y							
Total	2100000	2100000	500000	500000	400000	2100000	2100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.33	5.33	1.27	1.27	1.01	5.33	5.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.33	5.33	1.27	1.27	1.01	5.33	5.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)					_		
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	2100000	0	500000	500000	400000	2100000	0

dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

Searial No.	8	9	10	11					
Name of the Bhareholders (I) PADMA BANSAL		RADHIKA GUPTA	SUNITA JINDAL	VIPIN GUPTA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ACHPB7796D	ABFPG9124R	AAEPJ3752C	ABFPG9126P	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2100000	2100000	2100000	2100000	18200000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2100000	2100000	2100000	2100000	18200000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.33	5.33	5.33	5.33	46.18				
Number of Voting	mber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2100000	2100000	2100000	2100000	18200000				
Class eg:y									
Total	2100000	2100000	2100000	2100000	18200000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.33	5.33	5.33	5.33	46.18				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		5.33	5.33	5.33	46.18				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-1	1					
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	2100000	2100000	2100000	2100000	14000000				

1	1	İ	i .	1	İ		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	42	10	42	14	1	109	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3137060	9239	879218	64014	3463410	7552941	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3137060	9239	879218	64014	3463410	7552941	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.96	0.02	2.23	0.16	8.79	19.16	
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of secur	rities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	3137060	9239	879218	64014	3463410	7552941	
Class eg:y							
Total	3137060	9239	879218	64014	3463410	7552941	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.96	0.02	2.23	0.16	8.79	19.16	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	7.96	0.02	2.23	0.16	8.79	19.16	

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2537060	9239	879218	64014	0	3489531	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence